
Week A

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

9A3 R.S 9X1B German

9B2 R.S 9X2 German

9X3 German

9X4 German

9C2 R.S

Week B

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

9X1 Science 9X1A French

9X2 Science 9X1B French

9X3 Science 9X2 French

9X4 Science 9X5 French

9X5 Science

9X6 Science

9Y1A Spanish

9Y3 Spanish

9Y4 Spanish

9Y1B French

9Y2 French

9B1 History 9Y1 Science

9Y2 Science

9Y3 Science

9Y4 Science

9Y5 Science

9Y6 Science

9C2 History 9X3 French 9Y1B Spanish

9D1 History 9X4 French 9Y2 Spanish

9C1 History 9A2 History 9A1 History 9C3 History 9A1 Geography

9D2 History 9B2 History 9A3 History 9A2 R.S    

9Y1A French

9Y3 French

9Y4 French

9Y5 French

Week A

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

9B2 Geography 9A2 Geography 9A3 Geography

9C1 Geography 9B1 Geography

9D1 Geography

9D2 Geography

9A1 R.S 9B1 R.S 9X1A Maths

9X1B Maths

9Y1A Maths 9X2A Maths

9Y1B Maths 9X2B Maths

9Y2A Maths 9X3A Maths

9Y2B Maths 9X3B Maths

9Y3A Maths 9C2 Geography

9Y3B Maths 9C3 Geography

9D2 R.S  

9Y1 English 9X1 English

9Y2 English 9X2 English

9Y3 English 9X3 English

9Y4 English 9X4 English

9Y5 English 9X5 English

9Y6 English 9X6 English

9C1 R.S

Thursday 8th June 2023

Friday 9th June 2023

Monday 12th June 2023

Tuesday 13th June 2023

Thursday 15th June 2023

Friday 16th June 2023

Year 9 – KS3 Assessments June 2023

Wednesday 21st June 2023

9X1A German 9C3 R.S 9D1 R.S

Monday 19th June 2023

Tuesday 20th June 2023

Wednesday 14th June 2023


